6
42
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 429
429
Semiconductors – Discretes
S
em

1K+100+25+5+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
VRRM
max., V
Order Multiple=5
SBYV28…DO-201AD1.1201503.5
SBYV27…DO-151.0715802.0
SeriesPackage
VF max
V
trr max
ns
IFSM
A
IF av
A
Nitride oxide passivated junction, soft-gold doped. UL94V-0 rated.
SD303
8A to 80A Soft-Recovery
MUR10150EONDO-2202.4175100—10.01500
RURG50120ÍINTSDO-2472.120050010050.01200
RHRG50120ÍINTSDO-2473.210050010050.01200
SKR48F12SKNSOD-932.5805007248.01200
RHRG3060ÍINTSDO-2472.1653006030.01200
SKR31F12SKNSOD-932.351003204731.01200
RHRG30120ÍINTSDO-2473.2753006030.01200
STTA2512PSTSOD-932.1110—30025.01200
SKR20F12SKNDO-2202.5801503020.01200
STTA1212D STDO-2202.2100—18012.01200
MUR10120EONDO-2202.2175100—10.01200
STTA812DSTDO-2202.2100—1208.01200
STTA512DSTDO-2202.295—755.01200
HFA70NC60CÍIRD-61-81.5110200—2 5 6600
RURG8060ÍINTSDO-2471.68580016080.0600
RURG5060ÍINTSDO-2471.67550010050.0600
RURG3060ÍINTSDO-2471.5603257030.0600
RURP3060 ÍINTSDO-2201.5553257030.0600
RHRP3060ÍINTSDO-2202.1403257030.0600
RURG1560CCÍINTSTO-2471.560200302 1 5600
STTB3006PSTSOD-931.4110—70030.0600
RHRP1560ÍINTSDO-2202.1402003015.0600
HFA15TB60ÍIRDO-2201.7601506015.0600
STTB1206DSTDO-2201.4100—42012.0600
RHRP860ÍINTSDO-2202.135100168.0600
RURP860INTSDO-2201.560100168.0600
HFA08TB60ÍIRDO-2201.75560248.0600
RHRD460ÍINTSTO-2512.1354084.0600
HFA80NC40CÍIRD-61-81.5100300—2 8 5400
MUR1540ONDO-2201.2560150—15.0400
MUR840ONDO-2201.350100—8.0400
BYT108/400TFKDO-2201.350100—8.0400
RURG3020CCÍINTSTO-2471.050325702 3 0200
RURP3020ÍINTSDO-2201.0453257030.0200
MUR1520ONDO-2201.0535200—15.0200
UG8DTGSDO-2201.020150—8.0200
UG8ATGSDO-2201.020150—8.050
Mftrs. List No.Mftr.
Pack-